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Ronde 1

Georges Hubner - Daniel Domb
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31.
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Yves Vandeberg - Danny Verschueren 1-1
01.31-26 19-23 33-29 14-19 39-33 10-14
07.50-44 06-11 46-41 01-06 32-28 23x32
13.31-27 22x31 26x37 17-22 40-35 16-21
19.41-37 19-24 44-40 13-19 39-33 08-13
25.43-39 02-08 49-43 08-12 31-27 11-16
31.32x21 16x27 28-23 19x28 33x31 12-18
37.27-22 09-13 31-27 04-09 36-31 09-14
43.22x13 19x08

Stephan Michiels - Julien Kumbi 2-0

1:00/1:00

01.33-29 20-25 39-33 14-20 44-39 19-24
04.32-28 09-14 50-44 04-09 37-32 17-22
07.28x17 11x22 41-37 14-19 31-26 10-14
10.37-31 05-10 47-41 07-11 41-37 01-07
13.32-28 11-17 37-32 06-11 46-41 18-23
16.29x27 17-22 28x06 07-11 06x17 12x21
19.26x17 24-29 34x23 19x46 40-34 25-30
22.34x25 20-24 38-32 46x06 27-22 06x28
25.33x22 14-19 22-17 10-14 31-27 13-18
28.27-21 16x27 17-11 19-23 43-38 09-13
31.42-37 03-09 11-06 23-28 38-33 18-22
34.06-01

Rudi Claes - Ronald Schalley
01.
07.
13.
19.
.29x20

25

32-28

50-44
31-26
37-31
48-42
38-33
38x18
44-40
41-37
31-27

32-28
36x27
32x21
42x31

06/05/1995

1:31/1:51
18-23 33-29
11x22 39-33
16-21 34-30
07-11 41-37
02-07 42-37
22-28 33x22
18-22 31-27
13x22 40-34
16-21 34-30
13-18 31-26
21x34 40x07

16-21
01-06
16x18
14-20
15x24

31-26
35-30
46-41
25x05
39-33

23x32
13-18
06-11
01-06
20-24
17x28
21x32
06-11
08-13
09-13
28x39

11-16
17-22
14-19
09-13
08-13

2-0

37x28 17-22
44-39 09-13
30-25 11-17
46-41 04-09
29x20 15x24
26x17 12x21
42-38 11-16
43-38 11-17
37-31 07-12
37-31 18-23

Stand na 30. 37-31

Stand na 14. 06-11

1-1
37-31 18-22
26x17 22x31
30-25 07-12
05x23 18x36
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1:42/1:45
05-10 37-31 17-22 41-37 11-17
19-23 28x19 14x23 35-30 20-25
22x24 30x28 10-14 37-32 14-19
21-26 47-41 18-23 41-36 12-18
23x34 40x20 15x24 27-22 18x27
18-23 37-31 26x37 42x31 13-19
03-08 27-21 08-12 38-32 13-18
- -

- - @
- S
= 2 2 &2 &
- & &
& & & &
- -
1:35/1:40
41-37 13-18 37-32 06-11 31-27 22x31
34-29 12x21 29-24 20x29 33x22 21-27
39-33 10-14 44-39 05-10 38-32 31-37
41-37 12-18 40-34 13-19 34-29 19-24
40-34 04-10 50-45 10-15 49-44 08-12
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31.43-38 03-09 45-40 09-14 44-39 11-17 28-23 18x29 34x23 13-18 39-34 18x29
37.34x23 24-30 33-28 30-35 40-34 06-11 38-32 14-20 23-18 12x23 28x19 20-24
43.19x30 35x24 32-28 11-16 48-43 16-21 43-39 15-20 39-33 20-25

Oscar Verpoest - Mark Werrebrouck 1-1 1:58/1:54

01.34-30 20-25 30-24 19x30 35x24 18-22 33-29 14-20 38-33 17-21 31-27 22x31
07.37x17 11x22 41-37 10-14 42-38 14-19 40-35 19x30 35x24 05-10 45-40 10-14
13.50-45 14-19 40-35 19x30 35x24 16-21 32-28 21-26 28x17 12x21 33-28 13-19
19.24x13 9x18 38-33 20-24 29x20 25x14 43-38 18-22 28x17 21x12 37-32 12-18
25.46-41 07-12 47-42 01-07 41-37 07-11 45-40 11-17 40-34 08-13 44-40 14-19
31.40-35 17-21 34-29 21-27 32x21 26x17 37-32 04-09 32-28 19-24 29x20 15x24
37.39-34 02-08 34-29 06-11 29x20 18-23 28x19 13x15 33-29 12-18 38-33 17-22
43.42-38 11-16 38-32 08-13 49-43 16-21 32-28 21-27 28x17 18-23 29x18 13x11
49.35-30 09-13 30-24 03-09 33-29 13-18 43-38 11-17

Patrick Casaril - Bernard Lemmens 1-1 1:51/1:57

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 34-29 23x34 39x30 05-10
07.30-25 10-14 44-39 18-23 46-41 12-18 32-28 23x32 37x28 07-12 41-37 16-21
13.38-32 21-27 32x21 17x26 43-38 01-07 49-43 18-23 37-32 26x37 42x31 11-17
19.31-27 20-24 47-42 13-18 39-34 08-13 34-30 02-08 42-37 14-20 25x14 09x20
25.37-31 07-11 30-25 04-09 25x14 9x20 50-44 11-16 27-22 18x27 31x1l1l 16x07
31.36-31 12-18 44-39 08-12 40-34 20-25 34-30 25x34 39x30 03-09 30-25 12-17
37.31-27 17-22 28x17 07-11 17-12 18x07 27-22 11-16 25-20 24-29 33x24 19x30
43.35x24 07-12 48-42 12-17 22x11 06x17 38-33 17-21 33-28 21-27 28x08
Ronde 2 07/05/1994

Ronald Schalley - Danny Verschueren 0-2 1:57/1:55

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14

04.41-37 14-19 46-41 17-22 35-30 11-17 -

07.30-25 07-11 25x14 9x20 34-29 23x34 -

10.40x29 01-07 32-28 16-21 31-26 21-27

13.37-31 04-09 38-32 27x38 43x32 05-10 L =
16.31-27 22x31 26x37 17-22 28x17 11x22 - - -
19.42-38 07-11 49-43 11-17 45-40 06-11

22.39-34 09-14 44-39 20-25 48-42 03-09 -
25.50-44 22-27 32x21 17x26 38-32 14-20 - - -
28.42-38 20-24 29x20 25x14 34-29 11-17

31.40-34 17-22 44-40 19-24 29x20 15x24 - - -
34.47-42 22-27 32x21 26x17 37-32 18-23 - -

37.40-35 13-18 32-27 14-19 41-37 10-14

40.34-30 09-13 37-32 23-29 33-28 29-34 S -

43.30-25 24-30 35x24 19x30 39-33 13-19

46.33-29 34x23 25x34 17-21 27x16 18-22

49.28x17 12x21 16x27 23-29 34x23 19x39 Stand na 45.13-19

Daniel Domb - Stephan Michiels 1-1 1:55/1:57

01.32-28 17-22 28x17 11x22 37-32 06-11 34-30 19-23 32-28 23x32 38x27 14-19
07.30-25 10-14 40-34 12-17 45-40 19-23 34-30 14-19 25x14 9x20 30-25 07-12
13.25x14 19x10 40-34 10-14 34-29 23x34 39x30 14-19 44-39 01-06 42-38 17-21
19.47-42 21x32 38x27 11-17 42-38 17-21 50-44 21x32 38x27 05-10 41-37 10-14
25.37-32 15-20 46-41 20-25 31-26 22x31 36x27 25x34 39x30 18-23 44-39 14-20
31.41-37 12-18 43-38 06-11 48-42 11-17 27-21 16x27 32x12 08x17 37-32 20-24
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37.39-34 02-07 33-29 24x33 38x29 17-22 49-43 07-12 43-38 04-09 32-27 22x31
43.26x37 09-14 30-25 23-28 38-32 18-22 32x23 19x28 34-30 22-27 42-38 28-32
49.37x28 27-31 38-32 31-36
Yves Vandeberg - Oscar Verpoest 1-1 1:59/1:59
01.34-30 17-22 30-25 11-17 31-26 06-11 37-31 01-06 32-27 19-23 33-29 23x34
07.40x29 13-19 39-34 08-13 34-30 02-08 30-24 19x30 35x24 16-21 27xl6 22-27
13.31x22 17x28 44-39 18-23 29x18 20x29 26-21 12x23 38-33 29x38 42x22 23-29
19.47-42 08-12 21-17 12x21 16x27 13-18 22x13 9x18 42-38 03-08 45-40 08-12
25.39-33 11-17 33x24 14-20 25x14 10x30 40-35 30-34 38-33 05-10 43-39 34x43
31.48x39 10-14 49-43 14-19 43-38 15-20 41-37 20-24 37-32 07-11 50-45 18-23
37.45-40 04-10 40-34 11-16 36-31 12-18 46-41 06-11 41-36 24-29 33x22 17x26
43.38-32 11-17 39-33 10-14 35-30 14-19 33-28 17-21 27-22 21-27 22x31 26x37
49.32x41 23x32 41-37 32x41 36x47 19-23 30-24 23-28 24-19 28-32
Julien Kumbi - Bernard Lemmens 0-2 1:12/1:45
01.33-28 18-22 38-33 12-18 42-38 07-12 47-42 01-07 31-26 19-23 28x19 14x23
07.34-30 20-25 32-28 23x32 37x28 25x34 40x29 16-21 41-37 21-27 37-31 10-14
13.29-24 14-20 45-40 20x29 33x24 22x33 38x29 05-10 31x22 17x28 35-30 10-14
19.40-35 11-17 46-41 06-11 41-37 14-20 37-31 20-25 39-34 09-14 42-38 14-20
25.38-33 28x39 44x33 18-22 31-27 22x31 26x37 13-18 33-28 11-16 28-23 16-21
31.43-38 07-11 49-43 21-26 38-33 11-16 43-39 17-22 50-44 22-28 33x13 8x28
37.48-42 12-18 24-19 20-24 29x20 15x13 42-38 16-21 30-24 21-27 34-29 18-22
43.44-40 13-18
Mark Werrebrouck - Rudi Claes 1-1 1:59/2:10
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 46-41 05-10 35-30 20-25
07.33-29 17-22 31-27 22x31 36x27 11-17 40-35 10-14 44-40 17-22 41-36 22x31
13.36x27 06-11 50-44 11-17 30-24 19x30 35x24 14-20 38-33 17-21 43-38 25-30
19.34x14 23x43 48x39 09x29 33x24 03-09 38-33 09-14 33-28 14-20 28-23 18x29
25.24x33 12-18 33-28 13-19 42-38 08-13 38-33 07-12 33-29 02-08 40-34 19-24
31.39-33 01-07 44-39 21-26 47-42 04-09 42-38 18-22 27x18 13x22 28x17 12x21
37.49-44 09-13 45-40 07-12 40-35 21-27 32x21 26x17 34-30 12-18 30x19 13x24
43.39-34 20-25 29x20 15x24 34-29 17-22 29x20 25x14 33-29 08-13 44-39 16-21
49.39-33 13-19 29-24 19x30 35x24
Patrick Casaril - Georges Hubner 1-1 0:15/0:10
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 46-41 05-10 32-28 23x32
07.37x28 17-22 28x17 11x22 33-28 22x33 39x28 09-14 41-37 19-23 28x19 14x23
13.34-29 23x34 40x29 13-19 44-39 18-23 29x18 12x23 38-32 10-14 47-41 04-10
19.32-28 23x32 37x28 19-23 28x19 14x23 39-33 23-29 33x24 20x29 45-40 10-14
25.40-34 29x40 35x44 07-12 41-37 16-21 31-26 01-07 26x17 12x21 37-31 21-26
31.43-38 26x37 42x31 07-12 44-39 06-11 38-32 11-17 50-44 17-21 39-33 21-26
37.33-28 26x37 32x41 12-18 41-37 14-19 36-31 08-12 31-27 03-08
Stand

Hubner G. 3 Vandeberg Y. 2

Lemmens B. 3 Verpoest O. 2

Michiels S. 3 Werrebrouck M. 2

Verschueren D. 3 Domb D. 1

Casaril P 2 Schalley R. 1

Claes R. 2 Kumbi J. 0
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Ronde 3 13/05/1995

Bernard Lemmens - Georges Hubner 1-1 1:57/1:39

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 05-10 34-29 23x34 39x30 14-19
07.44-39 10-14 40-34 17-22 45-40 11-17 50-45 06-11 30-25 22-27 31x22 18x27
13.32x21 17x26 47-41 12-18 37-31 26x37 41x32 07-12 46-41 16-21 41-37 21-26
19.34-29 20-24 29x20 15x24 40-34 18-23 34-29 23x34 39x30 12-18 49-44 18-23
25.44-40 13-18 25-20 14x34 40x20 19-24 20x29 23x34 43-39 34x43 48x39 08-13
31.45-40 01-07 35-30 07-12 33-28 02-08 30-24 11-16 39-33 18-22 28x17 12x21
37.36-31 08-12 31-27 12-17 33-28 13-19 24x13 09x18 40-34

Danny Verschueren - Oscar Verpoest 1-1 2:31/2:17

01.34-30 17-22 30-25 11-17 39-34 06-11 44-39 19-23 34-29 23x34 40x29 20-24
07.29x20 15x24 50-44 24-29 33x24 22-28 32x23 18x20 37-32 20-24 41-37 12-18
13.32-28 07-12 37-32 14-19 46-41 10-14 41-37 18-23 39-33 13-18 43-39 18-22
19.49-43 12-18 31-27 22x31 36x27 17-21 44-40 05-10 39-34 10-15 34-30 01-06
25.40-34 08-13 34-29 23x34 30x39 18-23 47-41 14-20 25x14 09x20 41-36 04-09
31.45-40 03-08 40-34 24-29 33x24 20x40 35x44 15-20 39-33 20-24 43-39 09-14
37.44-40 14-20 37-31 20-25 40-34 24-29 33x24 19x30 28x19 13x24 48-43 30-35
43.39-33 21-26 42-37 25-30 34x25 35-40 43-39 40-45 39-34 08-12 34-29 24-30
49.25x34 45-50 29-24 50x17 24-20 17-50 34-29 12-18 32-28 50x17 27-21 1l6x27
55.31x13 17-28

Rudi Claes - Yves Vandeberg 1-1 2:11/2:11

01.33-28 18-22 38-33 12-18 43-38 07-12 49-43 20-25 31-26 01-07 37-31 14-20
07.31-27 22x31 26x37 16-21 36-31 21-26 31-27 10-14 27-22 18x27 32x21 05-10
13.21-16 13-18 37-31 26x37 41x32 09-13 46-41 04-09 42-37 17-22 28x17 11x22
19.47-42 07-11 16x07 02x11 33-28 22x33 39x28 18-22 28x17 11x22 43-39 13-18
25.39-33 09-13 41-36 06-11 37-31 12-17 31-26 08-12 32-28 11-16 34-29 19-24
31.40-34 22-27 28-23 13-19 44-39 19x28 33x13 24x44 50x39 14-19 13x24 20x40
37.45x34 03-08 39-33 10-14 33-28 17-21 26x17 12x21 28-23 27-31 36x27 21x43
43.48x39 15-20 39-33 14-19 23x14 20x09 33-28 08-12 35-30 12-17 30-24 16-21
49.28-23 17-22 34-29 21-26 23-19 25-30 24x35 22-28

Ronald Schalley - Mark Werrebrouck 1-1 3:40/3:17

01.32-28 20-24 34-30 14-20 30-25 10-14 37-32 18-23 42-37 04-10 47-42 12-18
07.39-34 24-30 35x24 19x39 43x34 07-12 28x19 14x23 25x14 10x19 49-43 05-10
13.44-39 10-14 50-44 01-07 34-30 14-20 30-25 20-24 32-28 23x32 37x28 17-22
19.28x17 12x21 40-34 07-12 25-20 24-30 34x25 15x24 39-34 24-30 43-39 30-35
25.44-40 35x44 39x50 09-14 33-29 18-22 45-40 22-28 34-30 12-18 40-35 11-17
31.50-44 17-22 41-37 21-27 31-26 16-21 26x17 22x11 44-39 08-12 38-33 18-22
37.42-38 12-18 29-23 18x29 33x24 11-17 37-31 02-08 39-34 08-12 48-43 12-18
43.43-39 06-11 39-33 28x39 34x43 03-08 24-20 08-12 20x09 13x04 30-24 19x30
49.35x24 18-23 25-20 12-18 20-14 23-28 24-20 18-23 20-15 23-29 46-41 29-34
55.14-10 28-32 41-37 32x41 36x47 27x36 10-05 34-40 43-39 40-45 38-33 22-28
61.05x37 45-50 37-26 50-45 26x 8 45-23 08-26 11-16 26-48 23-14 48-26 14-23
67.26-17 23-14 33-29 14-19 39-33 19-32 17-26 32-19 26-48 19-05 29-24 05-32
73.48-39 16-21 39-50 21-27 24-20 32-10 50-39 10-37 39-43 27-31 43-48 04-09
79.33-29 09-13 29-24 13-18 48-30 37-23 30-35 18-22 35-30 23-28 30-48 28-37
85.48-43 37-28 43-49 28-05 49-35 05-23 47-42 23-28 42-38 28-23 35-49 22-27
Julien Kumbi - Daniel Domb 2-0 1:08/2:08
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01.31-26 19-23 32-27 14-19 36-31 16-21 27x16 23-28 33x22 18x36 34-30 10-14
07.30-25 12-18 35-30 19-23 40-35 14-19 25x14 19x10 45-40 10-14 40-34 15-20
13.39-33 13-19 30-25 20-24 34-30 08-13 37-32 07-12 16x07 02x11 41-37 24-29
19.33x24 23-28 32x23 18x20 44-39 19-23 39-33 14-19 25x14 09x20 46-41 12-18
25.37-32 01-07 41-37 07-12 32-27 20-24 37-32 04-09 27-21 05-10 42-37 11-16
31.50-45 16x27 32x21 17-22 21-16 10-14 37-32 06-11 16x07 12x01 32-28 23x32
37.38x27 22x31 26x37 18-23 37-32 13-18 32-27 03-08 43-38 08-12 38-32 12-17
43 .33-28 01-06 30-25 06-11 45-40 23-29 48-42 11-16 42-37 17-21 49-43 18-23
49.40-34 29x40 35x44 09-13 44-40 24-29 43-38 13-18 40-35 29-34 38-33 23-29
55.33x22 34-39 37-31 21-26 22-17 26x37 32x41 39-43 17-12 43-48 12-07 48-31
61.07-01 31x33 01-23 33-15 23x05 15-42 47x38 36x47 38-32 47-33 32-27 33-24
67.05-41 24-47 41-36 47-15 27-22
Stephan Michiels - Patrick Casaril 1-1
01.34-29 19-23 33-28 23x34 40x29 17-22 28x17 11x22 45-40 14-19 39-34 19-23
07.35-30 10-14 40-35 14-19 43-39 20-25 30-24 19x30 35x24 13-19 24x13 8x19
13.39-33 02-08 48-43 07-11 44-39 09-13 31-27 22x31 36x27 19-24 29x20 25x14
19.41-36 11-17 46-41 06-11 36-31 05-10 50-45 01-06 41-36 23-28 32x23 18x40
25.45x34 14-19 33-28 12-18 37-32 04-09 27-22 18x27 32x12 8x17 38-33 13-18
31.42-38 09-13 38-32 19-24 43-38 10-14 32-27 17-21 27-22 18x27 31x22 11-17
37.22x11 1l6x 7 36-31 21-26 31-27 07-12 47-42 12-18 42-37 06-11 49-44 14-19
43 .27-22 18x27 28-23 19x28 33x31 03-08 31-27 08-12 38-32 12-18 39-33 18-23
49.44-40 15-20 40-35 20-25 27-22 13-19 32-27
Stand

Hubner G. 4 Vandeberg Y. 3

Lemmens B. 4 Verpoest O. 3

Michiels S. 4 Werrebrouck M. 3

Verschueren D. 4 Kumbi J. 2

Casaril P 3 Schalley R. 2

Claes R. 3 Domb D. 1
Ronde 4 20/05/1995
Danny Verschueren - Mark Werrebrouck 2-0 2:14/1:54
01.33-29 19-24 39-33 14-19 32-28 20-25
04.29x20 25x14 44-39 19-24 37-32 14-19 e e
07.41-37 18-23 31-27 17-21 34-30 10-14 - - - - -
10.40-34 14-20 30-25 24-29 33x24 20x40
13.45x34 15-20 25x14 9x20 50-45 04-09 * *
16.38-33 21-26 49-44 11-17 44-40 20-24 - - -
19.42-38 06-11 27-22 05-10 47-42 01-06
22.34-30 17-21 39-34 12-18 37-31 26x37 * o e =
25.32x41 18x27 30-25 23x32 43-39 32x43 - - -
28.36-31 27x29 34x 5 43x34 40x20 11-17
31.05-41 21-27 20-15 17-22 25-20 07-11 £ £ - -
34.15-10 27-32 41x17 11x22 10-05 22-27 - - - -
37.05-41 08-12 20-15 12-18 41-47 18-23
40.15-10 23-29 47x08 02x13 10-04 06-11 2 &2 -
43.35-30 11-17 30-24 17-22 24-19 13x24 - -
46.04x35 22-28 35-13 27-32 13-19 16-21
49.46-41 03-08 19x02 28-33 02-11 33-38 Stand na 23. 12-18
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52.11-22

Georges Hubner - Stephan Michiels 2-0 1:56/2:01

01.32-28 20-25 37-32 14-20 34-30 25x34 39x30 20-24 41-37 18-23 31-27 10-14
07.44-39 12-18 40-34 07-12 45-40 17-21 30-25 14-20 25x14 09x20 46-41 05-10
13.36-31 10-14 41-36 04-09 31-26 02-07 26x17 11x31 36x27 07-11 47-41 11-17
19.50-45 01-07 41-36 07-11 34-29 23x34 40x29 20-25 29x20 15x24 49-44 18-23
25.37-31 12-18 44-40 17-22 28x17 11x22 31-26 22x31 36x27 24-30 35x24 19x30
31.40-34 14-19 45-40 30-35 42-37 35x44 39x50 19-24 48-42 24-30 43-39 30-35
37.50-44 09-14 27-22 18x27 32x21 16x27 37-32 27-31 26x37 13-18 32-27 08-12
43.37-31 03-08 31-26 12-17 38-32 08-12 27-21 06-11 42-37 14-19 21-16 17-22
49.16x 7 12x01 37-31 01-07 26-21 07-12 21-16 12-17 31-26 19-24 16-11 17x06
55.33-29 24x33 39x19

Yves Vandeberg - Ronald Schalley 1-1 2:30/2:30

01.34-29 20-24 29x20 15x24 40-34 18-23 44-40 10-15 31-26 12-18 37-31 07-12
07.41-37 14-20 46-41 05-10 34-30 10-14 30-25 01-07 31-27 17-21 26x17 11x31
13.36x27 12-17 41-36 08-12 37-31 17-22 31-26 22x31 26x37 16-21 37-31 21-26
19.33-28 26x37 42x31 12-17 39-34 03-08 34-30 08-12 47-42 18-22 50-44 22x33
25.38x18 12x23 43-38 13-18 49-43 09-13 44-39 07-12 31-26 04-09 42-37 18-22
31.39-33 13-18 43-39 09-13 37-31 24-29 33x24 20x29 39-33 06-11 33x24 23-28
37.32x23 18x20 31-27 22x31 26x37 17-22 40-34 22-28 48-43 19-23 34-29 23x34
43.30x39 20-24 38-32 13-19 32x23 19x28 43-38 12-18 45-40 24-29 36-31 18-23
49.39-33 28x39 40-34 29x40 35x33 15-20 38-32 20-24 31-26 11-17 32-27 23-29
55.33-28

Daniel Domb - Bernard Lemmens 0-2 1:56/1:57

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14

04.41-37 14-19 46-41 05-10 32-28 23x32 = *
07.37x28 09-14 38-32 16-21 31-26 11-16

10.41-37 18-22 43-38 03-09 28-23 19x28

13.32x23 20-24 34-30 07-11 30x19 13x24 * * * *
16.40-34 14-20 33-29 24x33 38x29 22-27 -
19.39-33 27-31 36x27 21x41 47x36 08-13

22.35-30 20-25 30-24 16-21 44-39 12-18 & & &2 -
25.23x12 17x08 26x17 11x22 45-40 10-14 - o
28.50-44 01-07 33-28 22x33 29x38 13-18

31.34-29 18-22 42-37 09-13 37-31 06-11 =

34.31-27 22x31 36x27 11-17 39-33 14-20 -
37.33-28 08-12 27-22 07-11 38-32 17-21

40.28-23 21-26 48-42 25-30 24x35 13-19 =
43.23x25 15-20 25x14 04-09 14x 3 12-17 - -
46.03x21 26x48 29-24 48-42 24-19 42-37

49.35-30 37x10 Stand na 40. 21-26

Oscar Verpoest - Rudi Claes 0-2 1:56/1:58

01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 17-22 28x17 11x22 41-37 13-18 34-30 20-24
07.29x20 14x34 40x29 10-14 37-32 05-10 38-33 09-13 32-27 19-23 42-38 23x34
13.39x30 06-11 44-39 11-17 45-40 13-19 30-25 17-21 40-34 21x32 38x27 12-17
19.47-42 07-12 42-38 01-07 46-41 08-13 34-29 19-23 50-44 23x34 39x30 13-19
25.30-24 19x30 25x34 03-08 44-39 08-13 35-30 13-19 30-25 04-09 38-32 02-08
31.32-28 09-13 34-29 19-23 28x19 14x34 39x30 13-19 43-38 10-14 30-24 19x30
37.25x34 17-21 49-43 21x32 38x27 12-17 41-37 14-19 37-32 19-24 32-28 15-20
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43.43-39 20-25 34-29 18-23 28x30 25x43 48x39 08-12 27x18 12x43 33-29 43-48
49.29-23 48x26 23-19 26-37 19-13 37-14
Patrick Casaril - Julien Kumbi 2-0 2:40/2:20
01.33-29 17-21 39-33 21-26 44-39 20-25 50-44 11-17 32-28 17-21 29-24 19x30
07.35x24 14-20 37-32 26x37 42x31 20x29 33x24 10-14 47-42 06-11 41-37 21-26
13.39-33 11-17 43-39 17-21 34-29 12-17 24-20 15x24 29x20 17-22 28x17 21x12
19.20-15 12-17 33-28 17-21 39-33 07-12 44-39 05-10 40-34 18-23 28x19 13x24
25.32-28 24-30 37-32 26x37 42x31 14-19 31-26 10-14 26x17 12x21 36-31 08-12
31.46-41 09-13 41-37 21-26 31-27 03-08 34-29 01-07 49-44 07-11 48-43 02-07
37.29-23 30-35 27-22 12-17 45-40 14-20 15x24 19x30 40-34 07-12 34-29 16-21
43.37-31 26x37 32x41 11-16 22x11 16x07 28-22 21-26 33-28 07-11 41-37 1l1l-16
49.39-33 12-17 22x11 16x07 38-32 07-12 32-27 13-18 23-19 12-17 19-14 17-22
55.28x17 18-23 29x18 30-34 17-11 34-40 18-13 40x29 13x02 04-09 14x03 29-33
61.02-07 33-39 07-34 39x30 03-12
Stand

Hubner G. 6 Vandeberg Y. 4

Lemmens B. 6 Verpoest O. 3

Verschueren D. 6 Schalley R. 3

Casaril P 5 Werrebrouck M. 3

Claes R. 5 Kumbi J. 2

Michiels S. 4 Domb D. 1
Ronde 5 27/05/1994
Daniel Domb - Patrick Casaril 0-2 2:17/2:17
01.33-28 18-22 38-33 12-18 34-29 07-12 40-34 01-07 45-40 19-23 28x19 14x23
07.32-28 23x32 37x28 10-14 43-38 16-21 41-37 21-27 46-41 20-25 48-43 14-20
13.28-23 09-14 50-45 11-16 35-30 07-11 40-35 14-19 23x14 20x09 29-24 09-14
19.24-20 15x24 30x10 05x14 44-40 13-19 33-29 19-23 38-33 08-13 42-38 4-10
25.38-32 27x38 43x32 23-28 32x23 22-27 31x22 17x19 29-24 19x30 35x24 11-17
31.34-29 17-22 37-32 16-21 49-43 22-27 43-38 06-11 41-37 11-16 24-20 21-26
37.20x 9 13x 4 32x21 26x17 33-28 25-30 29-23 18x29 40-34 29x40 45x25 12-18
43.36-31 02-08 31-27 17-21 37-32 10-14 39-33 14-19 25-20 03-09 20-15 18-23
49.47-42 09-13 28-22 23-29 33x24 19x30 38-33 30-35 33-29 35-40 29-23 40-44
55.23-18 44-50 18x09 50x06 42-37 04x13 15-10 13-19 37-31 06-50
Julien Kumbi - Georges Hubner 1-1 2:40/2:44
01.31-26 19-23 34-30 14-19 30-25 10-14 40-34 18-22 45-40 12-18 50-45 07-12
07.32-28 23x32 37x28 16-21 34-29 21-27 29-24 20x29 33x24 19x30 25x34 22x33
13.38x29 01-07 34-30 14-19 29-24 05-10 41-37 18-23 30-25 19x30 25x34 13-18
19.34-30 08-13 30-25 10-14 40-34 13-19 34-29 23x34 39x30 09-13 44-40 19-23
25.43-39 02-08 39-33 13-19 40-34 08-13 34-29 23x34 30x39 18-23 39-34 12-18
31.34-30 07-12 33-29 23x34 30x39 15-20 39-34 18-23 34-30 17-22 49-44 12-18
37.44-40 20-24 37-31 03-08 42-38 11-17 47-41 06-11 41-37 08-12 37-32 11-16
43.32x21 16x27 46-41 24-29 41-37 23-28 40-34 29x40 45x34 18-23 38-33 28x39
49 .34x43 23-28 30-24 19x30 35x24 04-10 43-38 10-15 37-32 28x37 31x42 22-28
55.48-43 12-18 43-39 18-22 38-33 13-18 33-29 18-23 29x18 22x13 42-38 13-18
61.38-33 17-22 36-31 27x36 26-21 28-32 21-16 36-41 39-34 32-37 16-11 37-42
67.24-20 15x24 33-28 22x33 34-29 42-47 29x09 41-46 09-04 46-10 04x50
Rudi Claes - Danny Verschueren 0-2 2:08/1:59
01.32-28 17-21 31-26 11-17 38-32 18-22 34-29 13-18 40-34 21-27 32x21 16x27
07.37-32 27x38 43x32 09-13 36-31 06-11 31-27 22x31 26x37 01-06 45-40 17-21
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13.50-45 21-26 42-38 11-17 41-36 07-11 46-41 03-09 48-43 11-16 47-42 17-21
19.36-31 19-23 28x19 14x23 31-27 10-14 33-28 05-10 28x19 13x33 39x28 09-13
25.43-39 04-09 38-33 02-07 49-43 20-24 34-29 07-11 29x20 15x24 43-38 10-15
31.40-34 14-20 45-40 20-25 28-22 09-14 33-29 24x33 38x29 11-17 22x11 06x1l7
37.29-23 18x29 34x23 14-20 40-34 13-18 23-19 17-22 19-13 08x19 32-28 21x23
43.34-30 25x43 42-38 43x32 37x08 26-31 44-39 18-22 39-34 22-28 34-30 31-37
49 .41x32 28x37 30-25 37-41 25x14 19x10
Bernard Lemmens - Stephan Michiels 1-1 1:58/1:55
01.33-28 17-21 39-33 21-26 44-39 11-17 50-44 17-21 31-27 18-23 36-31 12-18
07.41-36 06-11 33-29 20-24 29x20 15x24 38-33 10-15 42-38 14-20 34-29 23x34
13.39x30 18-23 47-42 07-12 44-39 01-07 30-25 12-18 25x14 9x20 39-34 11-17
19.34-29 23x34 40x29 17-22 28x17 21x12 32-28 20-25 29x20 15x24 37-32 26x37
25.42x31 18-23 49-44 12-17 31-26 07-12 36-31 02-07 46-41 17-21 26x17 12x21
31.31-26 07-12 26x17 12x21 27-22 05-10 48-42 04-09 44-40 21-26 22-17 08-12
37.17x08 13x02 28-22 09-13 33-28 03-08 22-18 13x33 38x18 10-14 43-39 02-07
43.39-33 26-31
Mark Werrebrouck - Yves Vandeberg 0-2 0:55/1:59
01.32-28 18-22 37-32 12-18 31-26 07-12 36-31 01-07 41-36 20-25 46-41 14-20
07.31-27 22x31 26x37 16-21 36-31 21-26 41-36 10-14 31-27 05-10 28-23 19x28
13.32x23 18x29 33x24 20x29 34x23 14-20 39-34 11-16 44-39 17-21 37-32 13-18
19.39-33 18x29 33x24 20x29 34x23 26-31 27-22 21-27 32x21 16x29 36x27 10-14
25.38-32 09-13 50-44 03-09 44-39 06-11 42-37 13-18 47-42 11-17 42-38 09-13
31.37-31 13-19 31-26 08-13 27-21 04-09 32-27 07-11 39-33 14-20 33x24 19x30
37.35x24 20x29 21-16 17-22 16x07 22x31 26x37 02x11 37-32 18-23 48-42 12-17
43.43-39 13-18 42-37 29-34 39x30 25x34 40x29 23x34 49-44 18-23 37-31 15-20
49.44-39 34x43 38x49 11-16 49-43 20-24 43-38 24-29 31-26 09-13 45-40 13-18
55.40-35 29-33 38x29 23x34
Ronald Schalley - Oscar Verpoest 0-2 1:55/1:54
01.32-28 18-23 38-32 20-24 31-27 12-18 43-38 07-12 37-31 14-20 49-43 24-29
07.33x24 20x29 41-37 17-22 28x17 11x22 46-41 10-14 31-26 22x31 36x27 02-07
13.35-30 07-11 41-36 11-17 37-31 06-11 27-21 16x27 32x21 05-10 30-25 15-20
19.42-37 10-15 37-32 20-24 21-16 01-07 47-42 18-22 31-27 22x31 36x27 24-30
25.27-21 30-35 32-28 23x32 34x23 19x28 38x27 14-19 42-37 17-22 27x18 12x23
31.43-38 13-18 38-32 08-12 48-43 09-14 43-38 04-09 39-33 28x39 44x33 35x44
37.50x39 09-13 32-27 11-17 27-22 18x27 21x32 03-08 37-31 15-20 31-27 20-24
43.27-21 13-18 32-27 08-13 27-22 17x28 33x22 18x27 21x32

Stand

Verschueren D.

Casaril P

Hubner G.

Lemmens B.

Vandeberg Y.
Claes R.
Michiels S.
Verpoest O.
Kumbi J.
Schalley R.

Werrebrouck M.
Domb D.

RPWWwwououououoNddd
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Ronde 6 22/05/1995

Georges Hubner - Oscar Verpoest 1-1 1:34/1:44

01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 17-22 28x17 11x22 41-37 16-21 31-26 20-24
07.26x28 24x22 37-32 13-18 46-41 09-13 41-37 19-23 39-33 15-20 44-39 14-19
13.34-30 20-25 50-44 25x34 40x29 23x34 39x30 10-14 43-39 05-10 30-25 19-23
19.35-30 06-11 39-34 13-19 34-29 23x34 30x39 18-23 49-43 12-18 37-31 08-13
25.32-28 23x32 38x27 07-12 42-38 02-08 47-42 04-09 44-40 19-23 31-26 22x31
31.36x27 12-17 38-32 17-22 43-38 22x31 26x37 11-17 37-31 17-22 31-26 08-12
37.48-43 14-19 33-29 23x34 40x29 19-23 32-27 22x31 26x37 23x34 39x30
Bernard Lemmens - Danny Verschueren 0-2 2:36/2:45

01.33-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 39-33 10-14 34-30 18-22 44-39 23-28 32x23 22-27
07.31x22 17x19 30-25 12-18 37-32 07-12 41-37 01-07 32-27 19-23 35-30 14-19
13.25x14 19x10 37-31 10-14 40-34 11-17 46-41 14-19 45-40 05-10 50-45 10-14
19.33-29 14-20 40-35 17-21 39-33 21x32 38x27 06-11 41-37 11-17 37-32 17-21
25.31-26 20-24 26x17 12x21 29x20 15x24 43-38 07-12 33-28 09-14 36-31 21-26
31.49-43 26x37 42x31 14-20 43-39 20-25 39-33 04-10 47-41 10-15 41-36 12-17
37.27-22 18x27 31x11 16x07 34-29 25x34 29x09 03x14 28-22 08-13 22-17 14-20
43.48-43 02-08 36-31 24-29 33x24 20x29 32-28 15-20 31-27 08-12 17x08 13x02
49.28-22 19-23 27-21 20-24 22-17 23-28 21-16 28-33 38-32 33-38 43-39 34x43
55.17-11 38x27 11-06 07-11 16x07 02x11 O06x17 43-48 17-11 29-34 11-06 48-43
Stephan Michiels - Rudi Claes 2-0 2:01/1:57

01.31-26 19-23 37-31 14-19 41-37 10-14 46-41 20-24 31-27 17-21 26x17 11x31
07.36x27 06-11 33-28 11-17 39-33 17-22 28x17 12x21 44-39 21-26 50-44 07-12
13.41-36 01-06 33-28 2- 7 34-30 07-11 39-33 14-20 30-25 09-14 44-39 12-17
19.37-31 26x37 42x31 04-09 47-42 17-21 31-26 11-17 42-37 24-29 33x24 20x29
25.39-33 14-20 25x14 9x20 33x24 20x29 37-31 03-09 40-34 29x40 45x34 15-20
31.27-22 18x27 31x11 6x17 36-31 13-18 31-27 05-10 38-33 20-24 43-38 10-14
37.34-30 08-13 49-44 23-29 30-25 29-34 44-39 34x43 38x49 17-22 28x17 21x12
43.49-43 12-17 43-38 17-22 48-43 22x31 26x37 18-22 32-28 22-27 43-39 16-21
49.28-23 19x28 33x31 21-26 38-33 14-19 33-28 13-18 31-27 09-13 28-22 18-23
55.22-17

Julien Kumbi - Ronald Schalley 1-1 2:40/2:10

01.31-26 19-23 34-30 20-25 33-28 25x34 28x19 14x23 40x29 23x34 39x30 10-14
07.37-31 18-23 41-37 12-18 44-39 14-19 50-44 05-10 31-27 07-12 27-21 16x27
13.32x21 10-14 46-41 14-20 37-32 09-14 41-37 04-09 44-40 01-07 21-16 17-22
19.37-31 11-17 32-27 07-11 16x07 12x01 30-25 20-24 40-34 14-20 25x14 09x20
25.34-30 06-11 49-44 08-12 38-32 22-28 42-37 03-09 47-42 09-14 42-38 17-22
31.44-40 11-17 30-25 02-08 27-21 28-33 38x29 24x44 40x49 19-24 21-16 13-19
37.32-27 24-29 43-38 20-24 49-44 15-20 27-21 29-33 38x29 24x33 45-40 20-24
43.48-43 08-13 43-38 33x42 37x48 23-29 31-27 22x31 36x27 29-33 44-39 33x44
49.40x49 19-23 49-44 13-19 44-39 01-07 48-42 17-22 42-38 22x31 26x37 07-11
55.16x07 12x01 37-31 18-22 21-16 01-07 31-26 23-28 38-33 28-32 39-34 19-23
61.35-30 24x35 33-29 23-28 29-24 32-37 24-20 14-19 20-15 37-41 15-10 41-47
67.10-05 19-23 05-14 22-27 14-03 27-32 26-21 32-37 71.21-17

Daniel Domb - Mark Werrebrouck 2-0 1:28/1:50

01.32-28 20-24 37-32 14-20 41-37 10-14 31-27 17-21 34-30 18-23 30-25 12-18
07.37-31 21-26 40-34 26x37 42x31 24-29 33x24 20x40 45x34 15-20 39-33 20-24
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13.34-30 05-10 44-39 07-12 47-42 02-07 46-41 12-17 41-37 10-15 49-44 17-22
19.28x17 11x22 31-26 22x31 36x27 07-12 33-28 06-11 39-33 12-17 44-39 01-06
25.28-22 17x28 33x22 24-29 50-45 08-12 39-34 29x40 35x44 15-20 45-40 20-24
31.40-35 24-29 44-39 12-17 39-34 17x28 43-39 29x40 35x44 14-20 25x14 09x20
37.30-25 04-09 25x14 9x20 39-34 19-24 34-29 23x34 32x12 24-29 37-32 13-18
43.12x23 29x18 26-21 20-24 44-39 34x43 48x39 03-09 32-28 09-13 39-34 13-19
49.28-22 19-23 22x13 24-29 34-30 23-28 13-09 11-17 21x12 28-32 09-03 32x43
55.30-24 29x20 03x48
Patrick Casaril - Yves Vandeberg 2-0 2:07/2:18
01.32-28 18-22 37-32 12-18 41-37 07-12 46-41 20-25 31-26 01-07 36-31 14-20
07.32-27 10-14 37-32 05-10 41-36 19-23 28x19 14x23 33-28 22x33 39x19 13x24
13.44-39 09-13 50-44 03-09 39-33 09-14 44-39 14-19 42-37 10-14 47-42 04-09
19.49-44 24-30 35x24 19x30 27-21 16x27 31x22 18x27 32x21 13-18 37-32 09-13
25.21-16 14-19 42-37 30-35 37-31 17-22 32-28 19-24 28x17 11x22 31-27 22x31
31.26x37 06-11 37-32 11-17 48-42 13-19 32-28 08-13 34-29 07-11 16x07 02x11
37.36-31 24-30 40-34 11-16 45-40 20-24 29x20 15x24 28-23 18x29 34x14 24-29
43.33x24 30x10 38-32 10-14 31-27 12-18 43-38 13-19 32-28 17-21 38-32 14-20
49.40-34 20-24 42-38 24-30 38-33 19-24 34-29 21-26 29x20 25x14 28-22 18-23
55.22-17 26-31 27x36 16-21 17x26 14-20 36-31 20-24 44-40 35x44 39x50 30-35
61.32-28 23x32 31-27 32x21 26x17
Stand

Verschueren D. 10

Casaril P 9

Hubner G. 8

Lemmens B. 7

Michiels S. 7

Vandeberg Y. 6

Verpoest O. 6

Claes R. 5

Kumbi J. 4

Schalley R. 4

Domb D. 3

Werrebrouck M. 3
Ronde 7 23/05/1995
Oscar Verpoest - Patrick Casaril 0-2 1:45/1:22
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01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14
04.41-37 05-10 35-30 20-25 40-35 14-19 -
07.33-29 10-14 38-33 14-20 42-38 16-21
10.47-41 21-26 30-24 19x30 35x24 17-22
13.45-40 22-28 33x22 18x27 29x18 13x22 - - - -
16.32x21 20x29 34x23 26x17 31-26 22-27 - -
19.37-32 11-16 32x21 16x27 41-37 06-11
22.46-41 09-13 37-32 11-16 32x21 16x27 - -
25.41-37 07-11 37-32 11-16 32x21 16x27 -
28.38-32 27x38 43x32 17-22 32-27 22x31
31.26x37 04-09 48-43 09-14 43-38 13-19 -
34.38-33 19x28 33x22 01-07 39-33 07-11 - -
37.44-39 08-13 40-34 03-08 36-31 12-18
40.31-27 14-19 49-43 08-12 37-31 25-30 -
43.34x25 15-20 25x23 18x49

Stand na 41. 08-12 (-
Yves Vandeberg - Daniel Domb 2-0 1:55/1:31
01.34-29 19-23 39-34 14-19 44-39 19-24
04.50-44 20-25 29x20 25x14 35-30 14-19 -
07.33-29 10-14 38-33 16-21 42-38 21-26
10.47-42 17-22 40-35 22-27 31x22 18x27 - -
13.29x18 12x23 32x21 26x17 37-32 07-12
16.41-37 12-18 46-41 01-07 44-40 07-12 e e = e
19.30-25 23-28 32x23 19x28 33x22 17x28 - L
22.34-29 11-17 40-34 06-11 45-40 18-22
25.38-33 17-21 37-31 11-16 41-37 02-07 = =
28.42-38 21-26 35-30 16-21 30-24 07-11 = &= &
31.40-35 12-17 34-30 05-10 38-32 08-12 - -
34.32x23 22-27 31x22 17x19 33-28 12-18
37.39-33 11-16 43-39 18-22 28x17 21x12 - - -
40.33-28 12-18 39-33 16-21 49-43 03-08
43.43-38 08-12 37-32 21-27 32x21 26x17
46.48-43 17-21 43-39 21-26 28-22 18x27
49.29-23 19x28 33x31 26x37 24-20 15x24
52 . 30x17 Stand na 47. 43-39
Rudi Claes - Bernard Lemmens 1-1 2:12/1:59
01.32-28 16-21 31-26 18-22 37-32 11-16
04.41-37 07-11 34-29 01-07 37-31 21-27
07.32x21 16x27 40-34 13-18 38-32 27x38 - -
10.43x32 09-13 31-27 22x31 26x37 17-21
13.46-41 21-26 45-40 11-17 50-45 07-11 e & & = =
16.42-38 04-09 47-42 20-25 29-24 19x30 - - -
19.35x24 14-20 36-31 20x29 33x24 10-14
22.34-29 18-22 41-36 22x33 39x28 13-18 = - = -
25.38-33 14-20 42-38 05-10 44-39 18-22 - o O
28.48-42 10-14 40-34 09-13 45-40 12-18
31.32-27 08-12 38-32 11-16 49-43 03-08 =3 = &2
34.43-38 02-07 27-21 16x27 32x21 07-11 = e o T o o
37.21-16 18-23 16x09 23x41 36x47 26x48
40.09-04 08-12 04x36 14-19 24x13 25-30 -
43.34x14 48x35 29-23 17-21 36-04 12-17
46.33-29 35-40 04-13 15-20 13-35 40-49

Stand na 36. 07-11
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49.23-18 20-25 18-13 49-38 29-23 38-32
Ronald Schalley - Stephan Michiels 0-2 1:17/1:53
01.32-28 18-22 37-32 12-18 41-37 07-12 46-41 01-07 34-29 20-25 29-24 19x30
07.35x24 14-20 33-29 22x33 39x28 17-21 29-23 18x29 24x33 21-26 31-27 10-14
13.44-39 05-10 49-44 20-24 40-34 14-20 44-40 24-30 33-29 30-35 50-44 09-14
19.39-33 14-19 44-39 35x44 39x50 20-24 29x20 25x14 43-39 19-24 45-40 11-17
25.27-21 16x27 32x21 14-19 21-16 12-18 48-43 08-12 37-32 10-14 41-37 04-09
31.50-45 03-08 47-41 18-23 34-29 23x34 40x20 15x24 28-23 19x28 33x11 06x17
37.39-34 13-19 38-33 08-13 43-39 13-18 45-40 14-20 32-28 09-14 34-29 17-21
43.16x27 18-23 29x18 12x21 40-34 19-23 36-31 14-19 42-38 23-28 33x22 21-27
49.41-36 27x18 38-33 18-22
Danny Verschueren - Georges Hubner 0-2 2:55/2:08
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 33-29 17-22 39-33 11-17
07.46-41 19-24 32-28 23x32 37x28 16-21 41-37 06-11 31-26 21-27 36-31 27x36
13.26-21 17x26 28x 6 05-10 38-32 10-14 43-38 14-19 34-30 18-23 29x18 12x23
19.32-27 08-12 37-32 02-08 44-39 20-25 49-43 25x34 40x20 15x24 50-44 13-18
25.33-28 12-17 27-22 18x27 32x12 8x17 38-33 23x32 33-29 24x33 39x37 17-22
31.43-38 09-14 44-39 19-23 39-33 14-19 37-32 22-27 32x21 26x17 45-40 03-08
37.40-34 04-09 33-29 08-12 29x18 12x23 38-33 19-24 42-38 17-22 48-42 23-28
43.33-29 24x33 38x29 22-27 29-24 28-32 24-19 27-31 34-30 32-37 30-25 37x48
49.19-14 09x20 25x14 31-37 14-10 37-41 10-04 48-26 04-27 41-46 27-16 07-12
55.35-30 12-18 16-11 26-03 30-25 46-05 11-50 18-23 50-44 23-29 44-49 29-34
61.49-35 34-39 35-49 03-14 49-16 39-44 16-49 44-50 49-16 50-33 16-02 33-38
67.02-11 38-24 11-16 14-19 16-11 19-13 11-50 13-02 50-45 24-08
Mark Werrebrouck - Julien Kumbi 0-2 1:33/0:55
01.32-28 20-24 34-30 17-21 31-26 18-23
04.26x17 23x32 37x28 12x21 30-25 21-26 - L] -
07.40-34 24-30 35x24 19x30 36-31 26x37 - - -
10.41x32 16-21 46-41 11-16 41-36 14-19
13.36-31 10-14 31-27 21-26 45-40 30-35 *
16.34-29 07-12 29-24 19x30 25x34 12-18 - - - -
19.34-29 05-10 50-45 01-07 29-23 18x29
22 .33x24 07-12 38-33 14-20 33-29 10-14 -
25.40-34 12-17 39-33 13-18 24-19 14x23 - - -
28.28x19 20-25 47-41 18-22 27x18 08-13
31.19x08 03x23 29x18 25-30 34x25 15-20 £_J - - -
34.25x03 06-11 03x21 16x36 18-12 11-16
37.48-42 26-31 43-38 36-41 44-39 41-46
40.33-28 46x01 39-34 01x40 45x34 16-21 3 = = i
43.38-32 21-26 49-43 31-36 42-37 26-31 - - -
46.37x26 36-41
Stand na 28. 20-25
Stand

Casaril P 11 Claes R. 6

Hubner G. 10 Kumbi J. 6

Verschueren D. 10 Verpoest O. 6

Michiels S. 9 Schalley R. 4

Lemmens B. 8 Domb D. 3

Vandeberg Y. 8 Werrebrouck M. 3
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Ronde 8 24/05/1995

Georges Hubner - Rudi Claes 1-1 2:50/2:50

01.32-28 17-21 37-32 21-26 41-37 11-17 34-29 20-24 29x20 15x24 40-34 17-21

07.34-29 10-15 29x20 15x24 39-34 05-10 34-29 10-15 29x20 15x24 43-39 12-17

13.39-34 17-22 28x17 21x12 32-28 18-23 37-32 26x37 42x31 12-18 31-27 04-10

19.44-39 07-12 45-40 10-15 34-30 14-20 30-25 09-14 47-42 01-07 46-41 07-11

25.41-37 11-17 49-43 02-07 37-31 07-11 50-45 17-21 31-26 12-17 40-34 24-29

31.33x24 20x40 35x44 14-20 25x14 19x10 28x19 13x24 45-40 08-13 40-34 10-14

37.44-40 14-19 39-33 15-20 33-28 20-25 40-35 03-09 36-31 17-22 26x17 22x33

43.38x20 25x14 17-12 18x 7 42-38 07-12 31-26 14-20 43-39 20-24 39-33 09-14

49.34-30 13-18 33-28 18-23 48-43 24-29 30-25 29-34 38-33 12-17 35-30 34-39

55.33x44 17-22 27x29 16-21 26x17 11x35 32-28 06-11 28-22 19-23 43-39 11-16

61.22-17 16-21 17x26 23-28

Stephan Michiels - Mark Werrebrouck 2-0 1:16/1:15

01.32-28 20-24 34-30 14-20 30-25 10-14

04.37-32 18-23 42-37 4-10 47-42 12-18 -

07.28-22 17x28 33x22 18x27 31x22 08-12

10.32-27 24-30 35x24 20x29 37-31 14-20 e & @ *

13.25x14 9x20 39-34 12-18 41-37 07-12 - o = = =

16.44-39 10-14 46-41 05-10 31-26 01-07

19.37-31 03-08 49-44 12-17 34-30 17x28 * e & =

22.30-24 19x30 27-21 16x27 31x35 20-24 - -

25.41-37 11-17 39-33 14-19 37-32 07-11

28.44-39 10-14 40-34 14-20 45-40 20-25 = =

31.50-45 15-20 32-27 17-22 26-21 22x31 3 -

34.36x27 1l1-16 21-17 - - - -

2 2 2 2 e

Stand na 20. 49-44 - -

Julien Kumbi - Yves Vandeberg 0-2 1:18/1:50

01.31-26 19-23 32-27 14-19 36-31 10-14 34-30 20-25 37-32 25x34 39x30 15-20

07.44-39 20-24 30-25 05-10 50-44 10-15 41-37 17-21 26x17 12x21 31-26 07-12

13.26x17 11x31 37x26 01-07 46-41 07-11 41-37 12-17 40-34 08-12 34-29 23x34

19.39x30 02-08 44-40 18-23 33-29 23x34 40x20 15x24 49-44 13-18 44-40 08-13

25.32-27 17-22 37-31 22-28 47-41 28-32 43-39 32x34 40x20 12-17 41-36 18-22

31.27x18 13x22 30-24 19x30 35x24 22-27 31x22 17x28 42-38 16-21 26x17 11x22

37.36-31 06-11 45-40 11-17 40-34 17-21 31-26 21-27 48-43 03-08 20-15 08-13

43.34-29 13-18 43-39 18-23 29x18 22x13 38-33 27-32 33x22 13-19 24x13 09x27

Bernard Lemmens - Ronald Schalley 0-2 2:30/2:01




Belgisch kampioenschap 1995 15
01.31-27 17-21 33-28 19-23 28x19 14x23

04.38-33 21-26 34-30 10-14 30-25 14-19 - -
07.25x14 19x10 35-30 10-14 40-34 05-10

10.30-25 11-17 34-30 07-11 45-40 14-19 - -
13.30-24 19x30 25x34 01-07 34-30 10-14 - -
16.30-25 14-19 50-45 15-20 25x14 19x10

19.40-35 09-14 44-40 17-21 35-30 11-17 - -
22.40-34 17-22 45-40 22x31 36x27 12-17 - - -
25.40-35 07-11 33-29 17-22 41-36 22x31

28.36x27 26-31 37x17 11x31 43-38 06-11 - - -)

31.38-33 31-36 29-24 14-19 33-28 03-09
34.42-37 09-14 46-41 16-21 48-42 11-17
37.49-43 18-22 39-33 22-27 43-38 23-29 *
40.34x23 17-22 28x26 19x39 32x21 39-44
43.21-16 44-50 38-32 02-07 42-38 10-15
46.30-25 04-09 37-31 36x27 32x21 13-18

SENeE e

49.41-37 08-12 37-32 07-11 16x07 12x01
52.21-17 50x11 32-28 11x20 26-21 20x42
55.47x38 18-22 38-33 09-13 35-30 01-07 33-29 22-28
61.29-23 37-41 24-19 13x24 23-18 14-19 18-12 07x18

Daniel Domb - Oscar Verpoest 0-2 1:16/2:18
01.32-28 18-23 38-32 12-18 31-27 07-12 43-38 20-24
07.33x24 20x29 41-37 17-22 28x17 11x22 31-26 22x31
13.46-41 11-17 27-21 1l6x27 32x21 05-10 38-32 15-20
19.42-38 09-13 40-35 10-15 47-42 04-09 32-28 23x32
25.37x28 19-24 35-30 24x35 45-40 20-24 41-37 14-20
31.28-22 17x28 32x23 13-18 39x28 18x29 28-22 24-30
37.37-31 02-07 31-26 01-06 26-21 07-12 48-42 30-34
43.21-16 12x21 16x27 13-19 22-17 19-23 37-31 23-28
49.39x19 44-49 17-12 49x10 12x03 33-39 27-22 10-23
55.03-21 48-26 21-49 29-34 49-44 23-01

Patrick Casaril - Danny Verschueren 1-1

01.32-28 17-21 37-32 19-23 28x19 14x23 41-37 10-14
07.40-34 01-06 45-40 14-19 25x14 19x10 50-45 10-14
13.32x21 16x27 40-35 15-20 30-25 10-15 34-29 23x34
19.36x27 22x31 44-39 31-36 39-33 18-23 29x18 12x23
25.32-27 14-19 25x14 09x20 41-37 20-25 33-29 25x34
31.43-38 04-09 48-43 11-17 37-32 08-12 33-28 02-07
37.39-33 17-22 28x17 11x31 26x37 06-11 33-29 24x33
43.42-38 09-14 29-24 19x30 35x24 17-22 37-31 36x27
49.44-39 13-18 42-37 22-27 21x23 18x20 38-32 14-19°

Stand
Casaril P 12 Verpoest O.
Hubner G. 11 Claes R.
Michiels S. 11 Kumbi J.
Verschueren D. 11 Schalley R.
Vandeberg Y. 10 Domb D.
Lemmens B. 8 Werrebrouck M.

Ronde 9 25/05/1995

1

wWwoond

Stand na 38. 22-27

21-17 28-32 30-24 32-37
17-11 41-47

49-43 14-20 37-31 24-29
36x27 10-14 35-30 06-11
30-24 19x30 34x25 13-19
37x28 18-23 42-37 23x32
25x14 09x20 38-32 29-33
21-17 12x21 26x17 20-24
50-45 03-09 42-37 09-13
31-26 28-33 44-39 35x44
26-21 39-43 21-16 43-48

:58/2:08

34-30 11-17 30-25 06-11
35-30 05-10 31-26 21-27
39x30 17-22 33-29 27-31
46-41 07-12 37-32 12-18
29x40 15-20 38-33 20-24
43-39 07-11 49-44 03-08
38x29 23x34 40x29 11-17
32x21 22-28 47-42 18-22
32-27 12-17

Ronald Schalley - Georges Hubner 1-1 1:50/1:48
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01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 13-19 46-41 08-13 35-30 20-25
07.33-29 17-22 40-35 14-20 44-40 20-24 29x20 15x24 39-33 11-17 34-29 23x34
13.40x20 25x14 50-44 06-11 43-39 05-10 30-25 01-06 35-30 10-15 30-24 19x30
19.25x34 14-19 31-27 22x31 36x27 02-08 41-36 09-14 33-28 4-10 39-33 17-22
25.28x17 11x31 36x27 07-11 33-28 12-17 38-33 08-12 44-39 03-08 45-40 17-22
31.28x17 11x31 37x26 06-11 42-37 11-17 37-31 19-23 48-43 17-22 32-27 14-19
37.43-38 10-14 40-35 15-20 49-43 20-25 47-41 14-20 41-36 16-21 26x28 23x21
43.33-28 20-24 38-32 12-17 31-27 08-12 27x16 18-22 28-23 19x37

Danny Verschueren - Daniel Domb 1-1 2:14/1:48

01.33-29 20-25 32-28 18-22 39-33 12-18 37-32 07-12 41-37 19-23 28x19 14x23
07.44-39 15-20 46-41 20-24 29x20 25x14 50-44 14-19 35-30 10-14 33-29 01-07
13.31-26 05-10 30-25 10-15 38-33 14-20 25x14 9x20 32-28 23x32 37x28 19-23
19.28x19 13x24 36-31 08-13 31-27 22x31 26x37 02-08 43-38 18-22 38-32 22-27
25.32x21 17x26 37-32 11-17 49-43 03-09 41-37 07-11 40-35 09-14 42-38 17-22
31.44-40 22-27 32x21 16x27 34-30 04-10 30x19 14x34 40x29 12-18 29-24 20x29
37.33x24 11-17 35-30 17-22 45-40 10-14 48-42 22-28 39-34 06-11 34-29 11-17
43.43-39 17-22 38-32 27x38 42x33 08-12 47-42 26-31 37x26 28-32 40-35 32-37
49.42x31 22-28 33x22 18x36 26-21 36-41 29-23 13-18 21-17 18x20 17x08 41-46
55.30-24 20x29 08-02

Yves Vandeberg - Stephan Michiels 1-1 2:38/2:17

01.34-29 17-22 31-26 11-17 37-31 06-11 41-37 20-25 40-34 19-23 45-40 14-19
07.50-45 15-20 46-41 20-24 29x20 25x14 32-28 23x32 38x27 19-23 35-30 10-15
13.30-25 13-19 42-38 08-13 34-29 23x34 40x29 05-10 29-24 19x30 25x34 14-19
19.44-40 10-14 40-35 15-20 34-30 20-25 47-42 25x34 39x30 19-23 30-25 14-20
25.25x14 09x20 35-30 03-09 30-24 20x29 33x24 09-14 45-40 23-28 38-33 28x39
31.43x34 13-19 24x13 18x 9 27x18 12x23 42-38 09-13 48-43 07-12 37-32 02-08
37.32-28 23x32 38x27 01-06 27-22 17x28 26-21 16x27 31x33 11-17 41-37 06-11
43.43-38 11-16 38-32 13-19 34-29 14-20 49-43 19-24 32-28 12-18 43-38 17-21
49.36-31 4-10 37-32 10-15 40-34 08-12 31-27 12-17 28-23 20-25 23x12 17x 8
55.29x20 15x24 33-28 21-26 28-23 26-31 27x36 24-29 23-19 29x40 19-14 40-44
61.14-09 44-50

Mark Werrebrouck - Bernard Lemmens 0-2 1:59/1:50
01.32-27 17-21 37-32 21-26 32-28 26x37
04.41x32 11-17 46-41 06-11 34-30 20-25 - - -
07.30-24 19x30 35x24 17-21 41-37 18-23 -
10.28x19 14x23 33-29 23x34 40x29 10-14
13.44-40 11-17 27-22 17x28 32x23 12-17 - -
16.50-44 07-12 40-34 14-20 38-32 01-06 - - - -
19.43-38 21-26 48-43 17-21 45-40 06-11
22.38-33 4-10 42-38 21-27 32x21 26x17 - - - -
25.40-35 13-18 33-28 18-22 39-33 16-21 - -
28.44-39 11-16 37-31 08-13 31-26 12-18
31.23x12 17x08 26x17 22x11 28-23 11-17 - - - -
34.47-42 08-12 42-37 13-18 33-28 18-22 - -
37.39-33 09-13 37-31 13-18 38-32 17-21
40.28x08 02x13 23x12 13-18 12x23 25-30 -
43.34x14 10x48 31-27 05-10 24-19 48-31 -

Stand na 38. 13-18

Rudi Claes - Patrick Casaril 1-1 1:55/1:47
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01.32-28 16-21 37-32 11-16 34-29 18-22
04.41-37 21-26 40-34 06-11 45-40 01-06 -
07.47-41 13-18 29-24 19x30 34x25 09-13
10.40-34 13-19 50-45 19-23 28x19 14x23
13.25x14 10x19 34-30 17-21 31-27 22x31 s * =
16.36x27 08-13 39-34 11-17 43-39 17-22
19.48-43 22x31 32-28 23x32 38x36 06-11
22.30-24 19x30 35x24 11-17 34-29 18-22 = = =
25.42-38 21-27 38-32 27x38 43x32 22-27 - -
28.32x21 16x27 37-31 26x37 41x21 17x26
31.33-28 12-17 49-43 07-12 46-41 03-09 =)
34.41-37 13-19 24x13 9x18 43-38 02-08 e e e
37.39-33 17-22 28x17 12x21 44-39 18-22
40.29-23 05-10 33-29 10-14 39-34 08-13 -
43.34-30 26-31 36x20 15x31
Stand na 42. 08-13
Oscar Verpoest - Julien Kumbi 0-2 2:45/1:10
01.32-28 20-24 34-30 17-21 31-26 18-23 26x17 11x22 28x17 12x21 37-32 21-26
07.30-25 07-12 32-27 12-18 36-31 26x37 41x32 06-11 33-28 01-06 39-33 11-17
13.44-39 17-21 46-41 02-07 41-37 07-11 47-41 14-20 25x14 9x20 41-36 04-09
19.49-44 20-25 40-34 24-30 35x24 19x30 28x19 13x24 37-31 09-13 33-28 15-20
25.38-33 10-15 43-38 30-35 45-40 24-30 31-26 05-10 26x17 11x31 36x27 20-24
31.42-37 08-12 37-31 13-19 28-22 10-14 22x13 19x08 34-29 14-19 29x20 15x24
37.48-42 08-13 31-26 13-18 27-21 16x27 32x21 06-11 40-34 03-08 21-17 11x22
43.33-29 24x33 39x17 30x39 44x33 12x21 26x17 25-30 17-11 08-12 11-06 35-40
49.06-01 30-34 01-06 19-24 06-11 40-45 33-29 34x23 11-39 23-29 39-25 24-30
55.25x23 18x29
Stand

Casaril P 13 Claes R. 8

Hubner G. 12 Kumbi J. 8

Michiels S. 12 Verpoest O. 8

Verschueren D. 12 Schalley R. 7

Vandeberg Y. 11 Domb D. 4

Lemmens B. 10 Werrebrouck M. 3
Ronde 10 26/05/1995
Georges Hubner - Mark Werrebrouck 2-0 1:48/1:40
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18

01.
.29x20
07.
10.
13.
16.
19.
22.
25.
28.
31.
34.
37.
.22x11
43.
46.
.28-22

04

40

49

32-28

34-30
40-34
31-27
33x31
46-41
43-39
31-27
39-34
43-39
36-31
47-41

42-37
31-27

20-24
25x14
17-21
05-10
09-13
04-09
01-07
08-13
17-21
18x27
06-11
26x37
l6-21
16x07
11-16
17-21
19x17

Julien Kumbi -

01.
07.
13.
.28-22
25.
31.
37.
.28-22
49.

19

43

Bernard Lemmens
01.
07.
13.
19.
.29-24
31.
37.
43.

25

31-27
30-25
44-40

05-32
38x49
43-39

12-07

32-28
41-37
44-40
30-25

43-39
43-39
30-24

17-22
10-14
05-10
24x35
11-17
18-23
08-13
20-24
43-49

20-25
15-20
19x28
09-13
10-14
09-13
14-20
09-13

34-29
40-34
30x19
34-30
27-22
32-28
41-37
44-40
50-45
34-29
37-31
32x41
29-23
48-42
45-40
27-22
37-31

14-20
19-24
13x24
14-19
18x27
12-18
21-26
11-17
02-08
23x34
26x37
12-17
03-08
07-11
08-12
12-17
26x28

37-32
41-37
45-40
30-25
28-23
37-32
39-33
49-43
27-22
40x29
42x22
41-37
41-36
37-32
36-31
22x11
33x02

Danny Verschueren

36-31
33-28
49-44
25-20
31-27
42-38
49-44
22-17
07-01

11-17
22x33
24-30
14x25
13-19
08-13
07-12
09-14
13-18

34-30
39x28
44-39
33-29
32x05
38-33
45-40
39-33
01-06

- Yves Vandeberg

33-29
28-23
29-24
34-30
47-41
38-33
25x14
49-44

16-21
19x28
20x29
13-19
23-28
12-18
19x10
12-18

31-26
32x23
34x32
45-40
43-39
39-34
30-25
44-40

Stephan Michiels - Oscar Verpoest

20-25
14-20
10-14
10-14
19x28
07-12
13-19
18-23
12-18
07-12
21-26
08-12
11-16
12-17
21-26
16x07

0-2
19-23
17-21
30-35
23x34
18-23
13-19
21-26
24-29
14-19

1-1
11-16
13-18
25x34
08-13
18-23
07-12
10-14
07-12

2-0

30-25
41-36
39-33
39x30
05x11
41-37
36-31
33x24
06-39

37-32
35-30
39x30
40-34
39-33
33-29
35-30
40-35

-
- - - -
- - -
- - - - -
- -
- - -
- - - -
Stand na 47. 27-22

1:50/2:14
14-19 25x14 09x20 35-30 06-11
21-26 40-34 04-09 47-41 20-24
35x44 50x39 15-20 34-30 20-24
25x34 27-21 26x28 32x 5 01-06
06x17 37-32 12-18 43-39 34x43
17-21 46-41 09-14 48-43 02-08
03-09 33-28 12-18 41-36 14-20
19x30 27-22 18x38 17-12 38-43
23-28 39x24 30x19
1:58/1:54
07-11 39-33 01-07 44-39 18-22
09-13 50-44 10-15 40-35 13-19
21-27 32x21 16x27 40-34 04-09
19-23 37-31 14-19 33-29 05-10
28x39 34x43 13-18 24x13 18x09
03-08 42-38 13-19 48-43 08-13
13-19 29-24 02-07 24x13 18x09
13-19 24x13 18x09 34-30

1:51/1:10
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01.
04.
.28x19
10.
.20-15
16.
19.
22.
25.
28.
31.
34.
37.
40.
43.
46.
49.

07

13

Daniel Domb
01l.
07.
.29x20
19.
25.
31.
37.
43.
.24x13

13

49

Patrick Casaril
01.
07.
13.
19.
.29x20
31.
37.
43.
49.

25

34-29
50-45

37-31

33x22
40-35
44-39
33-29
36x27
46-41
30-24
37-32
48-43
47-42
33-28
12-07

32-28
46-41

37-31
44-39
39-33
47-42
34-29

33-28
32-28
31-26
50-45

38-32
33-29
41-37
33x24

17-22
01-06
14x23
20-25
10-14
18x27
12-18
11-17
21-26
22x31
31-36
19x28
28x37
09-13
12-18
23-29
40-45

17-21
21-27
15x24
18-23
10-15
20-24
21-26
16-21
18x09

18-22
23x32
21-27
07-11
19-23
27x38
24x33
13-19
23-29

Stand

Ronde 11

40-34
31-26
35-30
24-20
41-37
26x17
34-30
45-40
43-38
35-30
38-32
37-31
42x02
43-38
42-38
28-23
07-02

31-26
32x21
34-29
31-27
45-40
43-39
44-40
29x 9
38-33

11-17
16-21
10-14
15x24
22-27
12x21
25x34
06-11
17-22
11-17
22-27
23x34
18-22
13-18
14-19
29-34
24-29

- Rudi Claes

12-17
16x27
10-15
22x31
14-20
03-08
26-31
13x 4
06-11

45-40
32-28
30-24
29x%20
31x22
38-33
39x%30
40-34
30-25
39-33
32x21
41-37
02x08
38-33
38-32
23x12
02-07

0-2
37-32
38-32
29x%20
36x27
30-25
44-40
40-34
33-29
48-43

- Ronald Schalley

38-33
37x28
32x21
45-40
28x19
42x33
38x29
24x13
24x33

Casaril P
Hubner G.

Michiels S.

12-18
16-21
16x27
02-07
13x15
12-18
10-15
18x09
22-27

Verschueren D.
Lemmens B.
Vandeberg Y.

24/05/1995

14
14
14
14
12
12

34-29
41-37
48-43
34-29
33-29
47-42
29-24
37-31
31x22

19
06-11
19-23 - -
05-10
14-19 e e
17x28 - - - -
08-12
07-12 — —
02-07 - - £
27-31
17-22 =) = =
26x17 ) &= &2
36x27
03x12 =) =
18-23 G -
19-24
34-40 — — —
Stand na 32. 38-32
1:30/1:49

07-12 41-37 18-22 34-29 01-07 39-34 13-18
27x38 43x32 09-13 44-39 04-09 48-43 20-24
15x24 40-34 18-23 34-29 23x34 39x30 12-18
07-12 41-36 12-18 42-38 08-12 50-44 05-10
09-14 40-34 24-29 33x24 20x40 35x44 15-20
02-07 40-35 11-16 49-44 17-21 26x17 12x21
31x22 28x17 07-11 32-28 23x43 39x48 11x22
21-27 29-24 19x30 35x24 08-13 42-38 13-19
11-17 33-29 22-28

1-1 1:53/1:54
07-12 40-34 01-07 45-40 19-23 28x19 14x23
11-16 37-32 20-24 29x20 15x24 43-38 13-19
10-14 34-30 05-10 30-25 10-15 40-34 08-13
11-16 29x%20 15x24 40-34 03-08 34-29 04-10
18-23 29x18 22x13 39-34 15-20 43-39 20-24
18-23 49-43 07-12 43-38 12-18 46-41 14-19
19x30 35x24 09-14 44-40 08-12 42-38 17-22
06-11 34-30 15-20 30-24 20x29 39-33 12-17
17x39

Claes R. 10

Kumbi J. 8

Schalley R. 8

Verpoest O. 8

Domb D. 4

Werrebrouck M. 3
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Mark Werrebrouck - Patrick Casaril 0-2 2:05/2:02

01.32-28 18-23 33-29 23x32 37x28 20-25 41-37 17-21 37-32 21-26 39-33 26x37
07.42x31 12-18 46-41 07-12 41-37 01-07 47-42 16-21 44-39 21-26 50-44 11-16
13.29-24 19x30 35x24 18-22 28x17 12x21 34-29 14-20 33-28 09-14 38-33 04-09
19.42-38 07-12 48-42 14-19 40-35 19x30 35x24 09-14 44-40 14-19 40-35 19x30
25.35x24 03-09 49-44 09-14 45-40 14-19 40-35 19x30 35x24 10-14 44-40 05-10
31.31-27 14-19 40-35 19x30 35x24 10-14 28-23 13-19 24x13 8x28 33x22 25-30
37.29-23 02-08 38-33 20-25 22-17 30-35 39-34 25-30 34x25 35-40 43-39 40-45
43.33-28 45-50 39-33 50-44 17-11 16x07 27x16 08-13 32-27 44-35 42-38 35-24
49.27-22 13-18 22x13 24x02 37-32 12-17 23-18 26-31 36x27

Yves Vandeberg - Georges Hubner 1-1 1:50/1:44

01.34-29 18-23 29x18 13x22 40-34 12-18 32-28 07-12 37-32 01-07 41-37 09-13
07.46-41 04-09 44-40 19-23 28x19 14x23 50-44 09-14 32-28 23x32 37x28 16-21
13.41-37 20-25 37-32 11-16 34-29 14-20 39-34 20-24 29x20 25x14 44-39 14-19
19.34-29 10-14 35-30 05-10 30-25 19-23 28x19 14x34 40x29 21-27 32x21 17x37
25.42x31 10-14 38-32 13-19 29-24 19x30 25x34 12-17 31-26 08-13 32-28 16-21
31.34-29 03-08 39-34 13-19 43-38 06-11 48-43 11-16 45-40 18-23 29x27 21x23
37.38-32 08-12 43-38 15-20 40-35 02-08 33-28 08-13 36-31 13-18 31-27

Danny Verschueren - Stephan Michiels 1-1 2:59/2:30

01.33-29 16-21 31-26 11-16 37-31 07-11 31-27 20-25 36-31 14-20 41-36 10-14
07.42-37 19-23 39-33 23-28 33x22 17x28 26x17 12x21 32x12 21x41 46x37 8x17
13.44-39 05-10 50-44 14-19 29-24 19x30 35x24 20x29 34x23 10-14 31-27 15-20
19.48-42 20-24 37-32 01-07 32-28 07-12 38-32 13-19 42-37 17-21 43-38 03-08
25.40-35 08-13 45-40 25-30 36-31 02-08 40-34 13-18 34x25 18x29 49-43 08-13
31.47-41 21-26 27-22 13-18 22x13 19x08 31-27 08-13 27-22 12-17 41-36 17-21
37.37-31 26x37 32x41 11-17 22x11 16x07 44-40 07-12 41-37 06-11 36-31 11-16
43.37-32 04-10 31-27 21-26 39-33 14-19 43-39 10-14 40-34 29x40 35x44 12-18
49.44-40 18-23 40-35 13-18 28-22 09-13 22-17 23-29 39-34 29x40 35x44 19-23
55.44-40 23-29 33-28 14-19 38-33 29x38 32x43 18-23 28-22 13-18 22x13 19x 8
61.27-21 16x27 17-11 08-12 11-06 27-32 25-20 24x15 06-01 12-18 40-34 18-22
67.01x29 32-37 29-23 37-42 43-38 42x33

Oscar Verpoest - Bernard Lemmens 0-2 1:59/1:59

01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 14-19 46-41 05-10 34-29 23x34
07.39x30 17-22 44-39 11-17 40-34 06-11 30-25 10-14 50-44 22-28 33x22 17x28
13.32x23 18x40 45x34 12-18 39-33 07-12 34-30 01-06 44-39 18-23 37-32 13-18
19.42-37 08-13 47-42 12-17 39-34 20-24 34-29 23x34 30x39 19-23 32-28 23x32
25.37x28 02-08 41-37 14-20 25x14 9x20 49-44 20-25 28-22 18x27 31x22 17x28
31.33x22 04-09 38-33 11-17 22x11 16x 7 39-34 09-14 37-32 07-12 42-38 12-18
37.48-42 14-19 43-39 08-12 36-31 06-11 31-27 12-17 33-29 24x33 39x28 18-23
43.42-37 15-20 44-39 20-24 38-33 03-09 27-22 17-21 37-31 21-26 31-27 25-30
49.34x25 23-29 39-34 29x38 32x43 24-30 35x24 19x48

Rudi Claes - Julien Kumbi 1-1 2:30/1:31

01.32-28 20-25 37-32 19-24 41-37 15-20 46-41 17-21 31-26 14-19 26x17 12x21
07.36-31 21-26 41-36 07-12 35-30 24x35 28-23 18x29 33x15 10-14 34-29 12-17
13.38-33 17-21 42-38 01-07 33-28 07-12 39-33 12-18 44-39 35x44 49x40 18-22
19.28x17 11x22 32-28 05-10 28x17 21x12 31-27 02-07 47-42 19-23 29x18 13x31
25.36x27 12-17 38-32 17-21 33-28 14-19 43-38 10-14 40-34 08-13 50-44 19-24
31.38-33 24-30 42-38 30-35 45-40 07-11 34-29 25-30 27-22 30-34 39x30 35x24
37.29x20 14x25 44-39 11-17 22x11 6x17 39-34 13-19 48-43 19-24 43-39 17-22
43.28x17 21x12 32-27 09-13 38-32 03-09 40-35 09-14 34-29 14-20 39-34 12-17
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49.32-28 25-30 34x14 17-21 29x20 21x41 14-10 26-31 10-05 31-37 05-23 37-42
55.23-05
Ronald Schalley - Daniel Domb 2-0 1:32/1:30
01.32-28 19-23 28x19 14x23 37-32 10-14 41-37 05-10 46-41 13-19 35-30 20-25
07.33-29 08-13 40-35 14-20 30-24 19x30 35x24 03-08 45-40 17-22 31-27 22x31
13.36x27 11-17 38-33 06-11 43-38 17-21 48-43 11-17 50-45 01-06 33-28 21-26
19.28x19 17-21 40-35 06-11 38-33 11-17 45-40 17-22 43-38 22x31 41-36 07-11
25.36x27 02-07 35-30 18-22 27x18 12x14 33-28 08-12 28-23 21-27 32x21 16x27
31.39-33 13-18 44-39 09-13 33-28 11-17 39-33 27-31 37-32 07-11 40-35 11-16
37.49-43 16-21 42-37 31x42 32-27 21x32 28x48 17-21 33-28 21-27 43-39 04-09
43.39-33 27-31 38-32 12-17 23x21 26x17
1|2 (3|4|5|6|7|8|9|(10(11|12|+|=|-]|Pt
Casaril P. X|1/1|1(1|2|1(1|2|2|2|2|5|6|0|16
Verschueren D. |1 | X| 1|02 (12221 1|2 (5/5|1]|15
Michiels S. 1/1|X(0|1|1|2|2|2|2|1|2|5|5|1]|15
Hubner G. 1/2|2(x|1|1|1|1(1|1|2|2|4|7|0]15
Lemmens B. 1/0(1|1 X|1|1|0|2|2|2|2|4|5|2|13
Vandeberg Y. o(1|1(1|1|x|1|1(2|1|2|2|(3|[7|1]|13
Claes R. 1/0|0(1|1|1  X|1|1|2|2|1||2|7/2|11
Schalley R. 1/0|0(1|2|1|1  X|1|0|2|1(|2|6|3|10
Kumbi J. 0o/,0|0(1|0|0|1 |1 |X|2|2|2|3|3|5]|059
Verpoest O. 010|101 |0|2|0|X|2|1|2|4|5| 8
Domb D. 0/|1|1/0|0|0|0|O0|0|0 | X|2]|1|2/8]| 14
Werrebrouck M. |O(O0O|O0O|O0O|O0O|O0O|1|1(0|1|O0|X|0|3|8]| 33




